
Pos 

 

GTSU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Spec Z 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

42 
496 

56 
000 
264 
771 

29 

14 
62 

010 
4 

01 

711 
623 

49 
43 
42 

826 

94 
8 

54 

001 
77 
70 
24 
71 
32 
31 

Name 

David Lockwood 
Les Long 
John McInnes 
Chris Haunold 
David Bradshaw 
Gregg Esakoff 
Dmitri Novikov 

Chad Aalders 
Kyle Coleman 
Corry Perkins 
Samer Kattan 
Vincent Meyer 

Jim Larkins 
Brian Hancock 

John Carver 
Te a m  F i g h t  C A N C E R  /  J .R . S m i t h - R a c i n g  
Team Velocity Performance 
Team UAO Clothing 

Bradley Kincaid 
Tom Rogers 
Russell Biles 

Henry Hill 
Corey Brand 
Pete Mercier 
Frank Gannett 
Daniel Shaffer 
John Annunziata 
Al Tiley 

Class 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 
11 
11 
10 

3 

11 
11 

11 
11 
11 

11 
11 
11 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 

Diff 

1.127 
9.489 

10.723 
29.981 
36.410 
36.956 

30.218 
49.115 

1 Lap 
8 Laps 

23.380 

1:00.302 
1:47.022 
11 Laps 

3.857 
1:04.600 

5.114 
1:54.162 
1:59.177 
2:02.843 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 

23:51.484 
23:59.846 
24:01.080 
24:20.338 
24:26.767 
24:27.313 
23:50.357 

24:38.914 
25:09.132 
25:28.029 
23:56.784 

6:46.350 

23:25.318 
23:48.698 

23:44.701 
24:45.003 
25:31.723 

45.507 

23:38.470 
23:42.327 
24:43.070 

23:17.545 
23:22.659 
25:11.707 
25:16.722 
25:20.388 
22:17.168 
23:46.807 

Best Tm 

1:56.402 
1:58.556 
1:58.626 
1:59.201 
1:59.896 
2:00.038 
1:56.801 

2:11.878 
2:13.999 
2:15.265 
2:18.668 
2:11.937 

2:05.633 
2:07.991 

2:07.885 
2:13.022 
2:15.481 

2:07.549 
2:07.925 
2:12.313 

1:52.979 
1:54.366 
2:02.867 
2:04.301 
2:04.281 
1:53.053 
1:58.890 

Make/Model 

Porsche Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 
Porsche 991.2 Cup 

NISSAN 350Z 
Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport MR 
Ford Boss 302S 

BMW M3 
Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Wolf Mistral 
Norma M30 
Audi GT4 
Ford Mustang 

Radical SR10 
porsche gt3r 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/26/2022 4:17:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cate Kizerian 

Race Director - Dave Kizerian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

5.114 

Avg. Speed 

94.589 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.979 

Best Speed 

97.505 

Best Lap by 

001 - Henry Hill 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - March 26-27 

Thunder 

SAT - Race 

Race started at 15:48:51 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

3/26/2022 15:40 


